
1

PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION  PRICE 

1 600-860-002 CAM FOLLOWER BEARING 1-1/2" (A7, SYSTEM IA) $25.00 

2 600-860-012 CARRIAGE BEARING 4" (SYSTEM 1A, TP20) $25.00 

3 015-000-028 CAM FOLLOWER BEARING 4” TAPERED (LMF-12, TP-15/16) $105.00 

4 600-860-015 CARRIAGE BEARING 4" HEAVY DUTY (LMF-12, TP-15/16) $30.00 

5 007-010-058 CARRIAGE BEARING ASSEMBLY A7 $95.00 

6 026-000-046 CARRIAGE BEARING 5" (TP20) $190.00 

7 600-870-001 SNAP RING 1-3/8 FOR BEARING STUBS $0.75 

8 600-860-005 CHAIN ROLLER/FLANGE BEARING $50.00 

9 009-010-086-REV-B CHAIN BREAK CABLE 65-1/2" (TO 4/2012) $25.00 

10 009-010-086 CHAIN BREAK CABLE 68" (FROM 4/2012) $25.00 

11 600-840-028 CHAIN BREAK SPRING $15.00 

12 025-002-126-P HEIGHT ADAPTER BRACKET - A-7, SYSTEM IA, RJ-25 $15.00 

13 025-002-127 HEIGHT ADAPTER, 3" - A-7, SYSTEM IA, RJ-25 $40.00 

14 025-002-128 HEIGHT ADAPTER, 6" - A-7, SYSTEM IA, RJ-25 $65.00 

15 025-002-035-P LIFTING PAD, TEETH (STANDARD ON SYSTEM IA, RJ-25) $140.00 

16 007-007-036-P LIFTING PAD, TEETH, 1" (STANDARD ON A-7, ) $140.00 

17 009-001-054 LIFTING PAD, RUBBER, FLAT (A-7, SYSTEM IA, RJ-25) $180.00 

18 012-012-153-P HEIGHT ADAPTER BRACKET - LMF-12, TP-15/16/18/20/26/30, RJ-50 $40.00 

19 018-000-106 HEIGHT ADAPTER, 5" - LMF-12, TP-15/16/18/20/26/30, RJ-50 $70.00 

20 012-012-151 HEIGHT ADAPTER, 7 1/2 - LMF-12, TP-15/16/18/20/26/30, RJ-50 $85.00 

21 018-000-105 HEIGHT ADAPTER, 10" - LMF-12, TP-15/16/18/20/26/30, RJ-50 $105.00 

22 012-012-047-P LIFTING PAD, TEETH (LMF-12, TP-15/16/18/20/26/30, RJ-50) $155.00 

23 020-011-003-P LIFTING PAD, TEETH, 2" (LMF-12, TP-15/16/18/20/26/30, RJ-50) $210.00 

24 012-012-051 LIFTING PAD, RUBBER (LMF-12, TP-15/16/18/20/26/30, RJ-50) $195.00 

25 020-011-023 LIFTING PAD, RUBBER, 2" (LMF-12, TP-15/16/18/20/26/30, RJ-50) $360.00 

26 ZZ1641-A-001 LIFTPAD ASSY GM STYLE 1 3/8 PIN (LMF, LC,TP16/18) $240.00 

27 ZZ1641-A-002 LIFTPAD ASSY GM STYLE 1 1/8 PIN (SYSTEM -IA) $240.00 

28 ZZ1035-A-003 LIFT PAD - RUBBER - ADJUSTABLE SCREW TYPE - 8" TO 11-1/8" (A7/SYSTEM 1A) $280.00 

29 ZZ1035-A-005 LIFT PAD - RUBBER - ADJUSTABLE SCREW TYPE - 8" TO 11-1/8" (LC12/LMF12/TP16/18/20/LTX/MHX) $305.00 

30 007-010-028 ARM RESTRAINT ASSEMBLY (A7) $155.00 

31 009-010-085 ARM RESTRAINT ASSEMBLY (1A) $85.00 

32 012-012-096 ARM RESTRAINT ASSEMBLY (LC-12, LMF, TP-15/16/18) $105.00 

33 009-001-156 ARM RESTRAINT PIN IA LMF $55.00 

34 600-840-006 ARM RESTRAINT SPRING $10.00 

35 015-000-008 LOCK BODY ASSEMBLY (LMF-12, TP-15/16/18) $170.00 

Mohawk Lifts, LLC. • P.O. Box 110 • Amsterdam, NY 12010
Toll-Free (800) 833-2006 • Local (518) 842-1431 • Fax (518) 842-1289

www.MohawkLifts.com

COMMON PARTS LIST Effective 12/19/2025

Still proudly designed, welded 
and manufactured in the U.S.A.

Americas Best Lift Investment...

AMERICA
07041776

MADE IN



PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION  PRICE 

2

36 009-010-012-P SWING ARM 1A $450.00 

37 009-001-019-P SLIDER 1A $210.00 

38 018-020-012-P SWING ARM (LC-12, LMF-12, TP-15/16/18) $490.00 

39 015-000-027-P SLIDER (LC-12, LMF-12, TP-15/16/18) $250.00 

40 007-007-076-P SWING ARM SHORT A7 $320.00 

41 007-007-015-P SWING ARM LONG A7 $500.00 

42 007-007-077-P SLIDER SHORT A7 $195.00 

43 007-007-017-P SLIDER LONG A7 $350.00 

44 007-007-130-P SLIDER STOP TAB A7 $10.00 

45 009-010-114 SWING ARM STUD 1A $40.00 

46 012-012-113 SWING ARM STUD (LC-12, LMF, TP-15/16/18) $45.00 

47 600-680-014 1-3/8"  NUT $10.00 

48 600-720-010 LOCKWASHER 1-3/8 (to be purchased with 1-3/8" Nut) $5.00 

49 007-010-103 SWING ARM STUD A7 $95.00 

50 600-690-015 1-1/2"  NUT HALF THICKNESS FOR A7 $10.00 

51 009-011-130 SWING ARM SHIM $5.00 

52 601-310-106 NEW BALDOR MOTOR SWITCH $75.00 

53 601-110-026 MICRO SWITCH (OLD STYLE 3 SCREW) $80.00 

54 601-180-041 MOTOR, 4HP-1PHASE (STANDARD LMF-12,TP-16/18/20) $1,805.00 

55 601-180-040 MOTOR, 2.5HP-1PHASE (STANDARD A7, IA, LC-12, TP-16 W/3HP) $1,375.00 

56 007-010-021-S POWER UNIT ASSY A7 (SERVICE-EMPTY) $1,470.00 

57 009-010-044-S POWER UNIT ASSY IA (SERVICE-EMPTY) $1,470.00 

58 012-001-030-S POWER UNIT ASSY LC (SERVICE-EMPTY) $1,470.00 

59 012-010-024-S POWER UNIT ASSY LMF (SERVICE-EMPTY) $2,555.00 

60 015-000-030-S POWER UNIT ASSY 16 (SERVICE-EMPTY) $2,535.00 

61 018-020-009-S POWER UNIT ASSY 18 (SERVICE-EMPTY) $2,535.00 

62 020-020-042-S POWER UNIT ASSY 20 (SERVICE-EMPTY) $2,545.00 

63 019-000-003-S POWER UNIT ASSY TR19 (SERVICE-EMPTY) $1,990.00 

64 025-002-077-S POWER UNIT ASSY TR/FL25 (SERVICE-EMPTY) $1,990.00 

65 MP-0400-A-004-S PU ASSY MP18 230/480V 3PH AC-COIL SERVIC $1,985.00 

66 MP-6000-A-040-S PU ASSY MP18 230/480V 3PH DC-COIL SERVIC $1,580.00 

67 MP-5400-A-014-S POWER UNIT ASSY MP18DC (SERVICE-EMPTY) $3,075.00 

68 601-310-090 PUMP & TANK ASSY (A7, SYSTEM IA) $515.00 

69 601-310-111 PUMP & TANK ASSY (LMF-12, TP-15/16/20) $990.00 

70 601-400-005 POWER UNIT OIL FILTER (TR-33,35,50,75) $55.00 

71 007-007-046 RELEASE CABLE (A7) $15.00 

72 009-001-066 RELEASE CABLE (SYSTEM IA, LMF-12, TP-15/16) $15.00 

73 007-007-147-P RED FLIPPER (1A, LC-12, LMF-12, TP-15/16/18) $15.00 

74 007-007-179-P YELLOW FLIPPER A7 $20.00 

75 601-510-006 AIR LOCK CYLINDER $210.00 

76 601-510-026 AIR REGULATOR $155.00 

77 600-670-002 WEJ-IT (3/4 X 5) (WEDGE TYPE) $20.00 

78 600-670-003 WEJ-IT (3/4 X 6) (WEDGE TYPE) $25.00 

79 007-007-075 SHIM BAG KIT $35.00 

80 007-007-001-P CYLINDER MSC A-7, SYSTEM-IA, LC-12 $1,620.00 

81 007-007-002 CYLINDER OSC A-7 $1,440.00 



PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION  PRICE 

3

82 601-490-001 CYLINDER OSC SYSTEM-IA(MON), LC-12 (OLD VERSION - RED) $1,280.00 

83 601-490-008 CYLINDER OSC SYSTEM-IA(MON), LC-12 (NEW VERSION - BLACK) $970.00 

84 015-000-009-P CYLINDER MSC TP-15/16,LMF-12A $3,280.00 

85 015-000-010-P CYLINDER OSC TP-15/16,LMF-12A $2,940.00 

86 025-002-003-P CYLINDER TR-25A $2,600.00 

87 007-007-097 SEAL KIT (A7 OSC) $85.00 

88 007-007-098 SEAL KIT (A7-IA-MSC) $75.00 

89 600-490-001 SEAL KIT (I-A OSC) $175.00 

90 012-012-098 SEAL KIT (LMF-12, TP-15/16/18VMSC)                                          $75.00 

91 012-012-097 SEAL KIT (LMF-12, TP-15/16/18 OSC)                                          $85.00 

92 025-002-096 SEAL KIT (RJ-25) $65.00 

93 035-000-097 SEAL KIT (RJ-50) $120.00 

94 009-001-096 SEAL KIT (SYS-I MSC) $75.00 

95 009-001-097 SEAL KIT (SYS-I,TP-9,TP-7,OSC)                              $50.00 

96 006-000-098 SEAL KIT (SYS-II MSC) $75.00 

97 006-000-097 SEAL KIT (SYS-II OSC) $50.00 

98 026-000-098 SEAL KIT (TP-18/20/26/30 MSC) $210.00 

99 026-000-097 SEAL KIT (TP-18/20/26/30 OSC) $130.00 

100 015-000-011 MAIN SIDE ROD GLAND (A7,1A,LMF-12,TP15/16/18) $165.00 

101 015-000-012 OFF SIDE ROD GLAND (A7,1A 9/14-5/15,LMF-12,TP15/16/18) $165.00 

102 007-007-007 MAIN SIDE BOTTOM GLAND ASSEMBLY (A7,1A,LMF-12,TP15/16/18) $225.00 

103 007-007-009 OFF SIDE BOTTOM GLAND (A7,1A 9/14-5/15,LMF-12,TP15/16/18) $105.00 

104 015-000-103-P CYLINDER BRACKET (LMF-12, TP-15/16/18) $100.00 

105 025-020-022 TR-25 ROD GLAND $265.00 

106 025-002-098 SEAL KIT (TR-25A) $115.00 

107 601-410-030 DIVERTER VALVE ASSEMBLY PULL TYPE $520.00 

108 601-410-042 DIVERTER PULL VALVE $200.00 

109 601-310-047 POWERUNIT LOWERING VALVE (NEW STYLE) $445.00 

110 601-310-006 POWERUNIT LOWERING VALVE (OLD STYLE) $280.00 

111 009-010-009 BLEEDER VALVE FOR 1A $245.00 

112 601-630-008 MOHAWK RED SPRAY PAINT $55.00 

113 601-630-002 MOHAWK YELLOW SPRAY PAINT $55.00 

114 ZZ1255-A-006 RJ-15/25 ROLLER REPLACEMENT KIT $1,085.00 

115 ZZ1255-A-005 RJ-50 ROLLER REPLACEMENT KIT (OLD STYLE - BLUE SPRING) - CONTAINS 4 WHEELS $1,005.00 

116 050-050-413 RJ-50 ROLLER REPLACEMENT KIT (NEW STYLE - RED SPRING) - CONTAINS 1 WHEEL $510.00 

117 601-410-049 RJ FLOW CONTROL VALVE $100.00 

118 601-410-053 RJ CONTROL VALVE $1,190.00 

119 601-160-198 PLC LEGACY DC $1,960.00 

120 601-160-271 PLC UNITRONICS (MP18 TOUCHSCREEN AC/DC) $2,395.00 

121 MP-0400-A-007-S MOHAWK MP PALLET JACK ASSY $450.00 

122 MP-0400-P-004-P MP LOWER JACK SUPPORT BRACKET $105.00 

123 600-860-056 MOHAWK MP CARRIAGE BEARING 4 $100.00 

124 601-160-170 SOLENOID - 120 VAC - GRAINGER #4X241 $155.00 

125 601-160-145 RELAY 24  VAC- SIEMENS $100.00 

126 601-160-144 RELAY 120 VAC -SIEMENS $110.00 

127 601-160-199 SOLENOID -24 VDC $235.00 



PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION  PRICE 

4

128 MP-1300-A-014 MP STRING POT ASSEMBLY  (MP W/OUT SCREEN) $825.00 

129 MP-5100-A-014 MP STRING POT ASSEMBLY  (MP W/ SCREEN) $760.00 

130 MP-1300-A-005 COMMUNICATION CABLE ASSEMBLY - MP 35 FOOT AC $1,285.00 

131 601-160-220 COMMUNICATION CABLE ASSEMBLY - MP 32' 10" lg DC $515.00 

132 MP-5100-A-034 CABLE REEL KIT DC MP W/BRACKET $1,555.00 

133 MP-5100-A-036 CABLE REEL KIT DC MP W/OUT BRACKET $1,485.00 

134 601-160-218 DC DUMMY PLUG $95.00 

135 MP-1300-A-010 AC DUMMY PLUG A (LEGACY) $475.00 

136 MP-1300-A-011 AC DUMMY PLUG B (LEGACY) $475.00 

137 MP-6000-A-021 AC DUMMY PLUG A (TOUCHSCREEN) $350.00 

138 MP-6000-A-022 AC DUMMY PLUG B (TOUCHSCREEN) $350.00 

139 601-110-054 MOHAWK MP ESTOP BUTTON $150.00 

140 MP-6000-A-064 E-STOP KIT, N/O CONTACT (Includes Button, Holder, Both NO and NC contact blocks) $290.00 

140 601-310-081 MOHAWK MP DOWN SOLENOID VALVE 100% $145.00 

141 601-310-082 MOHAWK MP DOWN SOLENOID VALVE 50% W/OVERIDE $505.00 

142 MP-0900-P-001 MP-18 CYLINDER $1,305.00 

143 601-310-005 POWERUNIT BREATHER CAP (BUCHER BRAND) $20.00 

144 601-310-171 POWERUNIT BREATHER CAP (SPX BRAND) $95.00 

145 601-110-056 MP SELECTOR SWITCH $45.00 

146 601-110-055 MP GREEN PUSH BUTTON $100.00 

147 601-110-074 MP RED PUSH BUTTON $30.00 

148 601-160-326 MP GREEN INDICATOR LIGHT $40.00 

149 601-160-327 MP RED INDICATOR LIGHT $30.00 

150 601-120-096 FUSE 2 AMP 600V $30.00 

151 600-830-004 CHAIN 1A $190.00 

152 600-830-021 CHAIN A7 $210.00 

153 600-830-024 CHAIN LC-12 $220.00 

154 600-830-012 TR-25 CHAIN FRONT $320.00 

155 600-830-015 TR-25 CHAIN CROSSRAIL $690.00 

156 600-830-018 TR-25 CHAIN LONG 13' TRACK $800.00 

157 600-830-014 TR-25 CHAIN LONG 20' TRACK $1,070.00 

158 600-830-016 TR-25 CHAIN LONG 25' TRACK $1,260.00 

159 600-830-017 TR-25 CHAIN LONG 30' TRACK $1,455.00 

160 025-000-107 ADJUSTABLE CHAIN CONNECTOR $55.00 

161 600-830-026 CHAIN MASTERLINK 646 $10.00 

162 600-830-023 CHAIN MASTERLINK 844 $10.00 

163 007-011-063 UNDERGROUNG LINE KIT A7 $865.00 

164 009-011-147 UNDERGROUNG LINE KIT (1A/LC-12 UP TO 10/2014) $875.00 

165 012-001-051 UNDERGROUNG LINE KIT (1A 10/14 TO 7/15, LC-12 10/14 UP $755.00 

166 009-011-088 UNDERGROUNG LINE KIT (1A 7/15 UP) $760.00 

167 016-011-047 UNDERGROUNG LINE KIT (LMF-12, TP-15/16/18) $720.00 

168 601-440-018 WEIGHT GAUGE (1A, A7, LC-12) $230.00 

169 601-440-017 WEIGHT GAUGE (LMF-12, TP-15/16/18) $230.00 

170 601-440-019 WEIGHT GAUGE (TP-20/26/30) $230.00 

171 601-440-009 WEIGHT GAUGE MP-18 $110.00 

172 ZZ1095-P-001 FOAM DOOR GUARDS $175.00 



PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION  PRICE 

5

173 009-030-043 HEAD BUMPERS (2 POST) $50.00 

174 601-800-092 ALI LIFTING POINT GUIDE (UPDATED ANNUALLY) $15.00 

175 601-800-003 ALI LIFTING IT RIGHT MANUAL $18.00 

176 007-010-016 MANUAL ( A7 ) $60.00 

177 009-010-046 MANUAL ( SYSTEM-IA ) $60.00 

178 016-000-019 MANUAL ( TP-15/16, LMF 12 ) $50.00 

179 020-000-043 MANUAL (TP-20) $105.00 

180 030-002-024 MANUAL (TP-26/30) $95.00 

181 025-020-035 MANUAL (TR-25A/FL-19/25) $75.00 

182 075-050-021 MANUAL (TR-33/35/50/75) $145.00 

183 MP-0100-A-001 MANUAL (MP-18 AC) $65.00 

184 MP-5400-A-006 MANUAL (MP-18 DC) $65.00 


